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COFFEE Small

Americano £2.10
Cappuccino 2R35
Caffe Latte £2135)
Mocha £2:55
Espresso Single
£1.65
Babycino £0.95
Coffee Syrup £0135
Extra Shot £0.60
TEA
Pot of Tea

Pot of Decaffeinated Tea
Speciality Tea
Loose Leaf Tea
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Plain
Luxury with cream, marshmallows & a flake

BUY ONE GET ONE FREE HOT DRINK

Regular

£2.45
£2.70
£2.70
£2.95

Double
£1.95

Per person

£2.00
£2.00
£2.25
5295

£2.95
£3.45

MILKSHAKES

Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla
Glass of Cold Milk

SICEEAERDIRSIINARES
Orange Juice

Still/Sparkling Water

Classic Coca-Cola

Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite

J20

FRUIT SMOOTHIE
Blended with apple juice

Gardener's Delight
Passion fruit, pineapple and mango

Garden of Paradise
Strawberry and banana

BEFORE 10AM MONDAY - SATURDAY

Excludes Sundays. Lowest price item free.

£2.60
£0.95

£1.75
£1.80
£210°
£1.95
£2.15

£3.45

£3.45
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