



SQUIRES CAFÉ BAR



COFFEE	Small	Regular
Americano	£2.10	£2.45
Cappuccino	£2.35	£2.70
Caffè Latte	£2.35	£2.70
Mocha	£2.55	£2.95
Espresso	Single £1.65	Double £1.95
Espresso Babycino	-	
	£1.65	
Babycino	£1.65 £0.95	

TEA	Per persor
Pot of Tea	£2.00
Pot of Decaffeinated Tea	£2.00
Speciality Tea	£2.25
Loose Leaf Tea	£2.25

HOT CHOCOLATE

Plain	£2.95
Luxury with cream, marshmallows & a flake	£3.45



Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla	£2.60
Glass of Cold Milk	£0.95

SOFT DRINKS

Orange Juice	£1.75
Still/Sparkling Water	£1.80
Classic Coca-Cola	£2.10
Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite	£1.95
J20	£2.15

FRUIT SMOOTHIE

Blended with apple juice

Gardener's Delight	
Passion fruit, pineapple and mango	£3.45

Garden of Paradise
Strawberry and banana

£3.45



BUY ONE GET ONE FREE HOT DRINK

BEFORE 10AM MONDAY - SATURDAY

Excludes Sundays. Lowest price item free

CHE 03/2018 V2 *Includes sugar tax levy